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Classificação 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 

CLASS.CAT N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 
TEMPO 

LÍQUIDO 

1 198 ANA LARISSA OLIVEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:21:14.865 00:21:14.865 

2 112 PALOMA DE SOUSA LIMA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:22:13.895 00:22:13.28 

3 177 RUTE LIMA MOREIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:22:30.622 00:22:29.242 

4 103 ALINE KERCIA DE SOUZA BATISTA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:25:04.616 00:25:03.470 

5 148 MARIA IRLANA GOMES NEVES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:00.615 00:25:57.766 

6 186 ESTER LIMA MOREIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:07.355 00:26:06.991 

7 147 MARIA MARINA BATISTA FERNANDES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:16.623 00:30:13.989 

8 109 LETÍCIA MUFFATO NASCIMENTO MARIANO 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:11.864 00:32:06.701 

9 211 ALINE DOS PRASERES S. DE PAULA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:34.604 00:33:27.224 

10 212 MARIA NATHALIA S. DE PAULA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:33.612 00:33:27.245 

11 116 RAYANE RANNA VIEIRA SOARES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:43.114 00:33:39.733 

12 106 FRANCISCA ISLA RUANA SOARES FREIRE 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:42.890 00:39:39.255 
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Classificação Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 

CLASS.CAT N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 
TEMPO 

LÍQUIDO 

1 402 MARIA DAS DORES BEZERRA DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:24:43.363 00:24:42.742 

2 379 DANIELA CARIOLANO DE SOUSA ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:10.863 00:26:09.223 

3 383 IRENETE OLIVEIRA FREIRE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:27:59.869 00:27:59.869 

4 381 FRANCISCA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:28:37.863 00:28:33.977 

5 392 MARIA MARLI RESENDES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:29:42.364 00:29:40.983 

6 382 FRANCISCA LUCÉLIA SAMPAIO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:14.363 00:30:10.983 

7 387 Mª CLEIDIANA L. ALVES VIANA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:43.836 00:30:35.695 

8 403 JULIANA FERNANDES FONTENELE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:31:47.365 00:31:46.224 

9 420 LUCIANA HOLANDA SARAIVA PINHO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:31.355 00:32:26.723 

10 395 NAIR ARAÚJO SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:52.128 00:32:47.496 

11 380 DAYANE DE CASTRO LOPES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:30.855 00:33:25.220 

12 386 LUANA MARINHO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:45.867 00:33:38.678 

13 399 VALBENE CARDOZO B. PIMENTEL Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:45.105 00:33:38.740 

14 384 JULYHARA DE PINHO GOMES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:46.352 00:33:40.179 

15 421 MARIA DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:44.114 00:33:44.114 

16 400 ALINE PINHO MENEZES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:34:12.609 00:34:07.227 

17 435 LIA DA CUNHA MIRANDA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:35:32.116 00:35:24.243 

18 390 MARIA LEIDIANE V. MENDES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:36:01.873 00:35:56.235 

19 398 RÔNIA DOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:18.56 00:37:12.671 

20 432 CARLIANNE MELO DO CARMO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:19.59 00:37:13.168 

21 444 ALINE KELLEN ROMEU SABOIA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:19.743 00:37:19.743 

22 377 CIANDRA TAVIL VITORINO SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:38:27.61 00:38:21.683 

23 375 ANTONIA LUCINEIDE LEITÃO MACHADO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:38:26.55 00:38:23.420 

24 431 SANDRA REJANE DE MELO ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:36.55 00:39:29.419 

25 394 NADIA DUCILA OLIVEIRA M. SALES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:37.892 00:39:34.259 

26 385 KATHYHELLEN LEMOS E SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:42.889 00:39:38.995 

27 434 TAMYLLE KELLEN A. PRESTES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:41:09.859 00:41:03.768 

28 374 ÂNGELA GOMES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:41:22.56 00:41:13.917 

29 397 RAISSA MAYARA B. DA COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:19.56 00:42:12.192 

30 433 VALDELICIA FERNANDES C. LIU Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:31.56 00:42:26.963 

31 378 CLEUDENICE SIQUEIRA PORTELA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:42.359 00:42:34.20 

32 391 MARIA LUZIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:43.611 00:42:36.518 

33 413 LIGIA DUARTE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:42.354 00:42:37.485 

34 409 GERMANA MARIA DANTAS CARVALHO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:43:53.56 00:43:50.937 

35 396 NATÁLIA LIRA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:44:21.55 00:44:16.900 

36 388 MARIA BENEDITA SIMAS DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:56:45.98 00:56:39.994 

37 393 MARIA MOTA CAVALCANTE FILHA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:58:53.55 00:58:45.436 
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Classificação Geral - Feminino 

 

CLASS. 
GERAL 

N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 
TEMPO 

LÍQUIDO 

1 198 ANA LARISSA OLIVEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:21:14.865 00:21:14.865 

2 112 PALOMA DE SOUSA LIMA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:22:13.895 00:22:13.28 

3 177 RUTE LIMA MOREIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:22:30.622 00:22:29.242 

4 402 MARIA DAS DORES BEZERRA DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:24:43.363 00:24:42.742 

5 103 ALINE KERCIA DE SOUZA BATISTA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:25:04.616 00:25:03.470 

6 148 MARIA IRLANA GOMES NEVES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:00.615 00:25:57.766 

7 186 ESTER LIMA MOREIRA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:07.355 00:26:06.991 

8 379 DANIELA CARIOLANO DE SOUSA ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:26:10.863 00:26:09.223 

9 383 IRENETE OLIVEIRA FREIRE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:27:59.869 00:27:59.869 

10 381 FRANCISCA FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:28:37.863 00:28:33.977 

11 392 MARIA MARLI RESENDES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:29:42.364 00:29:40.983 

12 382 FRANCISCA LUCÉLIA SAMPAIO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:14.363 00:30:10.983 

13 147 MARIA MARINA BATISTA FERNANDES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:16.623 00:30:13.989 

14 387 Mª CLEIDIANA L. ALVES VIANA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:30:43.836 00:30:35.695 

15 403 JULIANA FERNANDES FONTENELE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:31:47.365 00:31:46.224 

16 109 LETÍCIA MUFFATO NASCIMENTO MARIANO 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:11.864 00:32:06.701 

17 420 LUCIANA HOLANDA SARAIVA PINHO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:31.355 00:32:26.723 

18 395 NAIR ARAÚJO SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:32:52.128 00:32:47.496 

19 380 DAYANE DE CASTRO LOPES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:30.855 00:33:25.220 

20 211 ALINE DOS PRASERES S. DE PAULA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:34.604 00:33:27.224 

21 212 MARIA NATHALIA S. DE PAULA 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:33.612 00:33:27.245 

22 386 LUANA MARINHO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:45.867 00:33:38.678 

23 399 VALBENE CARDOZO B. PIMENTEL Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:45.105 00:33:38.740 

24 116 RAYANE RANNA VIEIRA SOARES 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:43.114 00:33:39.733 

25 384 JULYHARA DE PINHO GOMES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:46.352 00:33:40.179 

26 421 MARIA DO SOCORRO RODRIGUES SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:33:44.114 00:33:44.114 

27 400 ALINE PINHO MENEZES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:34:12.609 00:34:07.227 

28 435 LIA DA CUNHA MIRANDA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:35:32.116 00:35:24.243 

29 390 MARIA LEIDIANE V. MENDES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:36:01.873 00:35:56.235 

30 398 RÔNIA DOS SANTOS DO NASCIMENTO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:18.56 00:37:12.671 

31 432 CARLIANNE MELO DO CARMO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:19.59 00:37:13.168 

32 444 ALINE KELLEN ROMEU SABOIA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:37:19.743 00:37:19.743 

33 377 CIANDRA TAVIL VITORINO SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:38:27.61 00:38:21.683 

34 375 ANTONIA LUCINEIDE LEITÃO MACHADO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:38:26.55 00:38:23.420 
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35 431 SANDRA REJANE DE MELO ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:36.55 00:39:29.419 

36 394 NADIA DUCILA OLIVEIRA M. SALES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:37.892 00:39:34.259 

37 385 KATHYHELLEN LEMOS E SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:42.889 00:39:38.995 

38 106 FRANCISCA ISLA RUANA SOARES FREIRE 16 a 29 anos - Feminino 00:39:42.890 00:39:39.255 

39 434 TAMYLLE KELLEN A. PRESTES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:41:09.859 00:41:03.768 

40 374 ÂNGELA GOMES Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:41:22.56 00:41:13.917 

41 397 RAISSA MAYARA B. DA COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:19.56 00:42:12.192 

42 433 VALDELICIA FERNANDES C. LIU Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:31.56 00:42:26.963 

43 378 CLEUDENICE SIQUEIRA PORTELA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:42.359 00:42:34.20 

44 391 MARIA LUZIA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:43.611 00:42:36.518 

45 413 LIGIA DUARTE Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:42:42.354 00:42:37.485 

46 409 GERMANA MARIA DANTAS CARVALHO Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:43:53.56 00:43:50.937 

47 396 NATÁLIA LIRA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:44:21.55 00:44:16.900 

48 388 MARIA BENEDITA SIMAS DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:56:45.98 00:56:39.994 

49 393 MARIA MOTA CAVALCANTE FILHA Acima de 29 anos - Feminino 00:58:53.55 00:58:45.436 
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Classificação 16 a 29 anos – Masculino 

CLASS.CAT N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 
TEMPO 

LÍQUIDO 

1 56 ISRAEL ALVES DE MIRANDA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:50.347 00:17:47.410 

2 6 ANTONIO A. EVANGELISTA SIQUEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:50.400 00:17:50.400 

3 81 MANOEL AGAPITO DA SILVA FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:34.403 00:18:34.403 

4 50 HARLEY GALVÃO DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:54.887 00:18:53.230 

5 71 KEMMUEL SUED S. COUTINHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:35.641 00:19:33.231 

6 99 RAYURI FERREIRA DE SOUZA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:58.642 00:19:56.468 

7 47 FRANCISCO RAFAEL BATISTA GOMES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:57.642 00:19:56.493 

8 32 FCO ENRIQUE SAMPAIO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:11.147 00:20:02.507 

9 23 DANIEL CARNEIRO DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:06.889 00:20:06.889 

10 14 CARLOS ANDRÉ BATISTA DE MELO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:22.642 00:20:15.251 

11 172 DAVID OLAVO PEREIRA LOPES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:37.143 00:20:31.976 

12 4 ANDERSON LEITE VIEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:03.387 00:20:58.746 

13 57 JOÃO NETO LEITE SIQUEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:00.885 00:20:59.736 

14 49 GIL EANES BONFIM DE ALMEIDA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:00.385 00:21:00.385 

15 37 FRANCISCO HALLISON GOMES SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:09.648 00:21:04.239 

16 34 FRANCISCO ALAN DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:48.640 00:21:39.494 

17 31 EDUARDO BESERRA DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:52.885 00:21:47.999 

18 185 LUCAS MACEDO AURELIO PAIVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:23.397 00:22:21.740 

19 167 JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS TIMBÓ 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:22.147 00:22:22.147 

20 7 ANTONIO DE DEUS FERREIRA BARROS JÚNIOR 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:34.898 00:22:32.773 

21 36 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS M. FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:49.643 00:22:45.708 

22 59 JOÃO PEDRO DE ABREU MESQUITA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:53.397 00:22:49.251 

23 159 FRANCISCO NATHNAEL DE SOUSA CARVALHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:32.635 00:23:23.489 

24 20 CLAUDEAN FEITOZA NEPOMUCENO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:32.747 00:23:28.342 

25 257 ANTONIO OLAVIO P. DE CARVALHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.420 00:23:43.420 

26 160 CARLOS MAGNO RODRIGUES LEITÃO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:57.386 00:23:46.658 

27 173 THARLY GOMES DA COSTA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:51.144 00:24:50.750 

28 61 JOSÉ WILTEMBERG DA SILVA MARQUES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:39.387 00:26:32.502 

29 60 JOSÉ PAULO FERREIRA DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:48.402 00:26:43.998 

30 87 RAYSON ROSA CAVALCANTE 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:42.403 00:27:36.495 

31 245 FRANCISCO JOSIMAR CARLOS S. JR 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:59.649 00:27:46.755 

32 66 JUAN SOUSA COSTA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:01.887 00:27:55.734 

33 58 JOAO PAULO R. DE ARAUJO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.883 00:28:11.264 

34 229 IRAMILRON BANDEIRA DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.398 00:28:21.398 

35 225 FLAVIANO NERES DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:42.883 00:28:36.732 

36 22 CORNÉLIO LIMA SOARES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:03.605 00:29:03.605 

37 208 JOSUE DE SOUSA L. 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.646 00:30:02.508 



 
RESULTADO 2ª CORRIDA DUQUE DE CAXIAS 18/08/2019 

 

38 5 ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.650 00:30:04.291 

39 176 MARCOS VENANCIO LIMA FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:58.81 00:37:54.434 

40 150 LUIZ DAVI DANTAS 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:38:06.384 00:38:06.384 

41 205 BRUNO NORONHA RODRIGUES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:39:42.892 00:39:34.36 

42 76 LUCAS LEANDRO DE SOUSA LIMA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:56:56.130 00:56:53.11 
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Classificação Acima de 29 anos – Masculino 

 

CLASS.CAT N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 
TEMPO 

LÍQUIDO 

1 347 JANILDO DA SILVA LIMA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:16:34.112 00:16:34.112 

2 324 ANTONIO CARLOS M. SARAIVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:16:39.143 00:16:38.500 

3 357 JOAQUIM FARIAS ARAÚJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:27.888 00:17:23.2 

4 326 ANTONIO MARCOS SIRIANO DA COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:37.166 00:18:36.526 

5 325 ANTONIO ERINALDO ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:38.895 00:19:38.895 

6 353 MANOEL AGAPITO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:40.653 00:19:39.249 

7 341 FRANCISCO SYLLVANIO DOS SANTOS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:51.645 00:19:50.745 

8 425 MANUEL AFONSO AURELIO PAIVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:16.884 00:20:16.884 

9 367 SEVERINO SOARES SALES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:30.633 00:20:26.228 

10 358 MARCOS VENANCIO LIMA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:30.386 00:20:27.201 

11 349 JOSEVAL SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:38.657 00:20:38.657 

12 332 EDMIR MARQUES FARIAS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:49.388 00:20:45.240 

13 443 FRANCISCO VALDEREIS COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:20.890 00:21:17.498 

14 360 PAULO RICARDO DE SOUSA MIRANDA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:18.888 00:21:18.888 

15 440 LORIVAL ROSA PEREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:35.146 00:21:30.23 

16 335 ERNANDO SÉRVOLO FERNANDES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:50.135 00:21:48.481 

17 446 JOAO ALBERTO S. SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:59.145 00:21:56.279 

18 303 ADELMO GOMES DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:39.885 00:22:39.885 

19 417 JOSE MARCELINO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:03.748 00:23:03.748 

20 428 JOSE RONALDO MARTINS MARÇAL Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:12.382 00:23:07.743 

21 445 RAIMUNDO ROBERTO BANDEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:41.156 00:23:33.10 

22 442 JOSE ERONILDO MORATO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.719 00:23:39.848 

23 370 VALDENOR M. R. DE SOUZA JUNIOR Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.415 00:23:40.296 

24 414 MAGNO PAIVA DUARTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.412 00:23:41.526 

25 404 
FRANCISCO EVERARDO CARVALHEDO 
SALES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:17.389 00:24:11.3 

26 351 LUCIANO RODRIGUES SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:11.889 00:24:11.889 

27 405 FRANCISCO IVAN DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:20.887 00:24:14.2 

28 328 DANIEL ARAUJO MOURÃO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:23.390 00:24:22.487 

29 365 ROBÉRIO CIPRIANO ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:31.887 00:24:31.887 

30 336 EWERTON RODRIGUES FERREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:47.649 00:24:44.254 

31 412 RÔMULO TORRES MELO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:55.395 00:24:45.758 

32 307 ALEX SANDRO MARÇAL MOREIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:50.160 00:24:50.160 

33 366 ROBERVANIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:59.651 00:24:52.4 
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34 323 ANTONIO ADELSON QUARESMA VALE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:08.145 00:25:01.992 

35 356 MARCIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:11.147 00:25:03.499 

36 338 FCO GILSON DA SILVA ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:31.888 00:25:25.239 

37 368 SIDNEY MAIA DE OLIVEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:38.646 00:25:38.503 

38 363 RAIMUNDO ROMILDO MARTINS MARSAL Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:43.879 00:25:39.731 

39 406 ITALO TEÓFILO DE SOUSA LEITE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:42.894 00:25:40.273 

40 339 FRANCISCO A. FONTENELE DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:04.897 00:25:57.746 

41 410 JOÃO ALEIXO NETO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:01.636 00:25:58.451 

42 354 MANOEL FERREIRA DOS ANJOS NETO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:24.389 00:26:12.249 

43 373 WILLIAM DE LIMA DE CASTILHO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:13.154 00:26:13.154 

44 427 CLAUDIO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:24.635 00:26:13.746 

45 348 JOÃO DANIEL LEITE PEREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:33.397 00:26:25.542 

46 364 RENATO CHAVES RODRIGUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:33.647 00:26:26.998 

47 441 JOSE RICARDO OLIVEIRA BATISTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:46.650 00:26:37.233 

48 430 ANTONIO BARBOSA MARTINS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:45.388 00:26:39.482 

49 346 ISMAEL MELO BONFIM Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:21.654 00:27:13.265 

50 369 THENNESSE SERRA LINHARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:33.395 00:27:22.242 

51 330 DANILO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:54.146 00:27:54.146 

52 448 EVERALDO PALHANO MARQUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.650 00:28:13.505 

53 322 ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:00.879 00:28:48.974 

54 423 GILANDERSON DA SILVA LOPES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:31.378 00:29:21.964 

55 415 ANTONIO FABIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:44.888 00:29:44.888 

56 401 ALEXSANDRO BONFIM MELO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:10.891 00:30:05.253 

57 327 CLEODOMAR FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.750 00:30:14.750 

58 342 GLEBY ODARLON CARDOSO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:43.136 00:30:34.749 

59 333 EDSON JOSÉ DOS SANTOS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:44.390 00:30:35.467 

60 355 MARCELO PONTES CAVALCANTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:31:04.638 00:30:56.0 

61 350 JÚNIOR SÁ Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:31:28.880 00:31:27.728 

62 372 WESCLEY RODRIGUES DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:34:15.82 00:34:01.943 

63 437 FRANCISCO HILDO ALMEIDA ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:36:24.81 00:36:13.936 

64 424 RAFAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:36:32.153 00:36:32.153 

65 359 NOEL TEIXEIRA ARIMATÉIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:08.82 00:37:01.695 

66 416 DAVID MAIA SABOIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:08.81 00:37:08.81 

67 411 MANOEL FERREIRA BOMFIM Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:39.85 00:37:27.699 

68 419 RAIMUNDO NATHAN S. RODRIGUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:38:53.81 00:38:48.677 

69 361 RAIMUNDO LEITÃO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:45:10.868 00:44:35.248 
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Classificação Geral – Masculino 

 

CLASS. 
GERAL N NOME CATEGORIA TEMPO 

TEMPO 
LÍQUIDO 

1 347 JANILDO DA SILVA LIMA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:16:34.112 00:16:34.112 

2 324 ANTONIO CARLOS M. SARAIVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:16:39.143 00:16:38.500 

3 357 JOAQUIM FARIAS ARAÚJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:27.888 00:17:23.2 

4 56 ISRAEL ALVES DE MIRANDA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:50.347 00:17:47.410 

5 6 ANTONIO A. EVANGELISTA SIQUEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:17:50.400 00:17:50.400 

6 81 MANOEL AGAPITO DA SILVA FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:34.403 00:18:34.403 

7 326 ANTONIO MARCOS SIRIANO DA COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:37.166 00:18:36.526 

8 50 HARLEY GALVÃO DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:18:54.887 00:18:53.230 

9 71 KEMMUEL SUED S. COUTINHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:35.641 00:19:33.231 

10 325 ANTONIO ERINALDO ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:38.895 00:19:38.895 

11 353 MANOEL AGAPITO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:40.653 00:19:39.249 

12 341 FRANCISCO SYLLVANIO DOS SANTOS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:51.645 00:19:50.745 

13 99 RAYURI FERREIRA DE SOUZA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:58.642 00:19:56.468 

14 47 FRANCISCO RAFAEL BATISTA GOMES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:19:57.642 00:19:56.493 

15 32 FCO ENRIQUE SAMPAIO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:11.147 00:20:02.507 

16 23 DANIEL CARNEIRO DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:06.889 00:20:06.889 

17 14 CARLOS ANDRÉ BATISTA DE MELO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:22.642 00:20:15.251 

18 425 MANUEL AFONSO AURELIO PAIVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:16.884 00:20:16.884 

19 367 SEVERINO SOARES SALES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:30.633 00:20:26.228 

20 358 MARCOS VENANCIO LIMA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:30.386 00:20:27.201 

21 172 DAVID OLAVO PEREIRA LOPES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:37.143 00:20:31.976 

22 349 JOSEVAL SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:38.657 00:20:38.657 

23 332 EDMIR MARQUES FARIAS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:20:49.388 00:20:45.240 

24 4 ANDERSON LEITE VIEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:03.387 00:20:58.746 

25 57 JOÃO NETO LEITE SIQUEIRA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:00.885 00:20:59.736 

26 49 GIL EANES BONFIM DE ALMEIDA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:00.385 00:21:00.385 

27 37 FRANCISCO HALLISON GOMES SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:09.648 00:21:04.239 

28 443 FRANCISCO VALDEREIS COSTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:20.890 00:21:17.498 

29 360 PAULO RICARDO DE SOUSA MIRANDA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:18.888 00:21:18.888 

30 440 LORIVAL ROSA PEREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:35.146 00:21:30.23 

31 34 FRANCISCO ALAN DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:48.640 00:21:39.494 

32 31 EDUARDO BESERRA DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:52.885 00:21:47.999 

33 335 ERNANDO SÉRVOLO FERNANDES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:50.135 00:21:48.481 
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34 446 JOAO ALBERTO S. SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:21:59.145 00:21:56.279 

35 185 LUCAS MACEDO AURELIO PAIVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:23.397 00:22:21.740 

36 167 JOÃO VICTOR DOS SANTOS TIMBÓ 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:22.147 00:22:22.147 

37 7 
ANTONIO DE DEUS FERREIRA BARROS 
JÚNIOR 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:34.898 00:22:32.773 

38 303 ADELMO GOMES DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:39.885 00:22:39.885 

39 36 FRANCISCO DE ASSIS M. FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:49.643 00:22:45.708 

40 59 JOÃO PEDRO DE ABREU MESQUITA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:22:53.397 00:22:49.251 

41 417 JOSE MARCELINO DOS SANTOS JUNIOR Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:03.748 00:23:03.748 

42 428 JOSE RONALDO MARTINS MARÇAL Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:12.382 00:23:07.743 

43 159 
FRANCISCO NATHNAEL DE SOUSA 
CARVALHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:32.635 00:23:23.489 

44 20 CLAUDEAN FEITOZA NEPOMUCENO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:32.747 00:23:28.342 

45 445 RAIMUNDO ROBERTO BANDEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:41.156 00:23:33.10 

46 442 JOSE ERONILDO MORATO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.719 00:23:39.848 

47 370 VALDENOR M. R. DE SOUZA JUNIOR Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.415 00:23:40.296 

48 414 MAGNO PAIVA DUARTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.412 00:23:41.526 

49 257 ANTONIO OLAVIO P. DE CARVALHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:43.420 00:23:43.420 

50 160 CARLOS MAGNO RODRIGUES LEITÃO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:23:57.386 00:23:46.658 

51 404 
FRANCISCO EVERARDO CARVALHEDO 
SALES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:17.389 00:24:11.3 

52 351 LUCIANO RODRIGUES SOARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:11.889 00:24:11.889 

53 405 FRANCISCO IVAN DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:20.887 00:24:14.2 

54 328 DANIEL ARAUJO MOURÃO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:23.390 00:24:22.487 

55 365 ROBÉRIO CIPRIANO ALVES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:31.887 00:24:31.887 

56 336 EWERTON RODRIGUES FERREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:47.649 00:24:44.254 

57 412 RÔMULO TORRES MELO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:55.395 00:24:45.758 

58 307 ALEX SANDRO MARÇAL MOREIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:50.160 00:24:50.160 

59 173 THARLY GOMES DA COSTA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:51.144 00:24:50.750 

60 366 ROBERVANIO CARVALHO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:24:59.651 00:24:52.4 

61 323 ANTONIO ADELSON QUARESMA VALE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:08.145 00:25:01.992 

62 356 MARCIO AUGUSTO DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:11.147 00:25:03.499 

63 338 FCO GILSON DA SILVA ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:31.888 00:25:25.239 

64 368 SIDNEY MAIA DE OLIVEIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:38.646 00:25:38.503 

65 363 RAIMUNDO ROMILDO MARTINS MARSAL Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:43.879 00:25:39.731 

66 406 ITALO TEÓFILO DE SOUSA LEITE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:25:42.894 00:25:40.273 

67 339 FRANCISCO A. FONTENELE DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:04.897 00:25:57.746 

68 410 JOÃO ALEIXO NETO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:01.636 00:25:58.451 

69 354 MANOEL FERREIRA DOS ANJOS NETO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:24.389 00:26:12.249 

70 373 WILLIAM DE LIMA DE CASTILHO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:13.154 00:26:13.154 

71 427 CLAUDIO RODRIGUES CAVALCANTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:24.635 00:26:13.746 
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72 348 JOÃO DANIEL LEITE PEREIRA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:33.397 00:26:25.542 

73 364 RENATO CHAVES RODRIGUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:33.647 00:26:26.998 

74 61 JOSÉ WILTEMBERG DA SILVA MARQUES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:39.387 00:26:32.502 

75 441 JOSE RICARDO OLIVEIRA BATISTA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:46.650 00:26:37.233 

76 430 ANTONIO BARBOSA MARTINS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:45.388 00:26:39.482 

77 60 JOSÉ PAULO FERREIRA DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:26:48.402 00:26:43.998 

78 346 ISMAEL MELO BONFIM Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:21.654 00:27:13.265 

79 369 THENNESSE SERRA LINHARES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:33.395 00:27:22.242 

80 87 RAYSON ROSA CAVALCANTE 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:42.403 00:27:36.495 

81 245 FRANCISCO JOSIMAR CARLOS S. JR 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:59.649 00:27:46.755 

82 330 DANILO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:27:54.146 00:27:54.146 

83 66 JUAN SOUSA COSTA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:01.887 00:27:55.734 

84 58 JOAO PAULO R. DE ARAUJO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.883 00:28:11.264 

85 448 EVERALDO PALHANO MARQUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.650 00:28:13.505 

86 229 IRAMILRON BANDEIRA DE SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:21.398 00:28:21.398 

87 225 FLAVIANO NERES DA SILVA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:28:42.883 00:28:36.732 

88 322 ALEXSANDRO MIRANDA DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:00.879 00:28:48.974 

89 22 CORNÉLIO LIMA SOARES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:03.605 00:29:03.605 

90 423 GILANDERSON DA SILVA LOPES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:31.378 00:29:21.964 

91 415 ANTONIO FABIANO OLIVEIRA DA SILVA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:29:44.888 00:29:44.888 

92 208 JOSUE DE SOUSA L. 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.646 00:30:02.508 

93 5 ANDRE LUIS DA SILVA SOUSA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.650 00:30:04.291 

94 401 ALEXSANDRO BONFIM MELO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:10.891 00:30:05.253 

95 327 CLEODOMAR FERREIRA DO NASCIMENTO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:14.750 00:30:14.750 

96 342 GLEBY ODARLON CARDOSO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:43.136 00:30:34.749 

97 333 EDSON JOSÉ DOS SANTOS Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:30:44.390 00:30:35.467 

98 355 MARCELO PONTES CAVALCANTE Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:31:04.638 00:30:56.0 

99 350 JÚNIOR SÁ Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:31:28.880 00:31:27.728 

100 372 WESCLEY RODRIGUES DE SOUSA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:34:15.82 00:34:01.943 

101 437 FRANCISCO HILDO ALMEIDA ARAUJO Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:36:24.81 00:36:13.936 

102 424 RAFAEL PEREIRA DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:36:32.153 00:36:32.153 

103 359 NOEL TEIXEIRA ARIMATÉIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:08.82 00:37:01.695 

104 416 DAVID MAIA SABOIA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:08.81 00:37:08.81 

105 411 MANOEL FERREIRA BOMFIM Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:39.85 00:37:27.699 

106 176 MARCOS VENANCIO LIMA FILHO 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:37:58.81 00:37:54.434 

107 150 LUIZ DAVI DANTAS 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:38:06.384 00:38:06.384 

108 419 RAIMUNDO NATHAN S. RODRIGUES Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:38:53.81 00:38:48.677 

109 205 BRUNO NORONHA RODRIGUES 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:39:42.892 00:39:34.36 

110 361 RAIMUNDO LEITÃO DE SOUZA Acima de 29 anos - Masculino 00:45:10.868 00:44:35.248 

111 76 LUCAS LEANDRO DE SOUSA LIMA 16 a 29 anos - Masculino 00:56:56.130 00:56:53.11 
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